10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Washer Operator

Laundry Supv

Washer Operator

Washer Operator

General Laundry Worker

Washer Operator

General Laundry Worker

General Laundry Worker

Washer Operator

Washer Operator

General Laundry Worker

General Laundry Worker

General Laundry Worker

General Laundry Worker

General Laundry Worker

Washer Operator

Washer Operator

Washer Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Laundry & Linen

Total Wages

$67,377

$66,186

$63,095

$63,076

$61,044

$60,643

$57,306

$55,639

$53,673

$45,438

$38,255

$37,663

$23,254

$21,988

$18,616

$18,321

$14,306

$10,096



19.

20.

21.

Washer Operator

Washer Operator

Washer Operator

Washington Township Health  Laundry & Linen
Care District

Washington Township Health  Laundry & Linen
Care District

Washington Township Health  Laundry & Linen
Care District

$5,493

$2,418

$472



