	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$67,377
2.	Laundry Supv		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$66,186
3.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$63,095
4.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$63,076
5.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$61,044
6.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$60,643
7.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$57,306
8.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$55,639
9.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$53,673
10.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$45,438
11.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$38,255
12.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$37,663
13.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$23,254
14.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$21,988
15.	General Laundry Worker		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$18,616
16.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$18,321
17.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$14,306
18.	Washer Operator		Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$10,096

19.	Washer Operator	Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$5,493
20.	Washer Operator	Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$2,418
21.	Washer Operator	Washington Township Health Care District	Laundry & Linen	\$472